This manual provides information for:
OM-AH/1E Domestic
STEAM JACKETED
KETTLE WITH STANDARD
ELECTRONIC IGNITION
MODEL: AH/1E
  · Self-Contained
  · Gas Heated

Kettle
Depth
Inches
(Millimeters)
Overall
Width
Inches
(Millimeters)
 Front-to-
Back,
Inches
(Millimeters)
Rim Height
Inches
(Millimeters)
AH/1E-20 20 (75) 4.5 (17) 20 (508) 18 (457) 36.75
(933.5) 39 (990.6) 40 (1016)
AH/1E-40 40 (150) 7 (26.5) 26 (660) 22(559) 38.25
(971.55) 45 (1143) 42 (1066.8)
AH/1E-60 60 (225) 9.5 (36) 30 (762) 25 (635) 41 (1041.4) 49 (1244.6) 49 (1244.6)
AH/1E-80 80 (300) 11.5 (43.5) 32 (813) 29 (737) 42.5
(1079.4) 51 (1295.4) 55.5
(1409.7)
AH/1E-100 100 (375) 11.5 (43.5) 32 (813) 35 (889) 42.5
(1079.4) 51 (1295.4) 61.5
(1562.1)
Inspection & Unpacking
WARNING